Under 19 Region 9 Thu 6th Feb 2020 16:30 Winner: Away

Board Rating
1 (W) 149A (2145A) Buanne, Luca

)
2(B) 138A (2017K) Cordova Lopez, Diego Anton 1 -0

4 (B) 089B (1858K) Subin, Samvrit

(
(
3 (W) 146C (2097K) Ali, Shahvez
(
(
(

)
5(W) 102A (1579K) Patel, Sen
)

6(B) 121A(1997A) Soulier, Alfred

Average 125

Kings College Junior
School A

A"
-1

0-1
1-0
0-1
0-1
2% - 3%

Tiffin A Rating

Wu, Haotian 178C ()
Kumaresan, Darshan 153E (1894K)
Usharovsky, Ron 159A (1964K)
Chatterjee, Sagnik 146C (1802K)
Singhal, Siddhant 096D (1578P)
Kalashnikov, Vladimir 122F ()

143

Last update Phill Beckett Fri 7th Feb 2020 10:24. Reported by Phill Beckett Fri 7th Feb 2020 10:23.

Verified By



